
AIR PISTOL - PRODUCTION STANDING
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kofler Hellmut SKH 6 9 8 8 31
2 Springer Ulrike SGW Leobersdorf 7 7 8 8 30
3 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 9 5 8 7 29
4 Vomela Michael SV 1440 Krems 8 5 8 8 29
5 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 6 4 8 9 27
6 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 8 4 6 8 26
7 Klima Walter AMSA 8 6 4 7 25
8 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 3 7 7 8 25
9 Vomela Manuela SV 1440 Krems 7 2 7 7 23
10 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 4 6 6 6 22
11 Zotter Maria SV 1440 Krems 7 3 5 6 21
12 Lehner Susanne SV 1440 Krems 4 3 8 6 21
13 Zwiauer Ernst SGW Leobersdorf 5 5 6 4 20
14 Berger Anton SV Union Rastenfeld 4 5 6 5 20
15 Havlicek Roland SV Hohenau 2 4 6 5 17
16 Lederleitner Gerhard SV 1440 Krems 2 4 3 4 13
17 Klima Karin AMSA 2 0 4 1 7
18 0
19 0

AIR PISTOL - UNLIMITED STANDING
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 10 10 8 10 38
2 Gerhartl Patrick AMSA 7 9 9 10 35
3 Springer Ulrike SGW Leobersdorf 7 8 10 9 34
4 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 5 9 10 9 33
5 Kofler Hellmut SKH 9 8 7 7 31
6 Lehner Susanne SV 1440 Krems 7 6 10 7 30
7 Gager Matthias SSV Blumau 7 8 6 8 29
8 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 5 7 9 8 29
9 Obermaier Martin SG Langenzersdorf 8 4 9 6 27
10 Zotter Maria SV 1440 Krems 6 8 7 6 27
11 Zwiauer Ernst SGW Leobersdorf 6 4 9 8 27
12 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 5 9 7 6 27
13 Vomela Michael SV 1440 Krems 7 5 6 8 26
14 Klima Walter AMSA 8 4 7 4 23
15 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 6 5 4 8 23
16 Berger Anton SV Union Rastenfeld 6 5 6 4 21
17 Klima Karin AMSA 5 4 5 4 18
18 Vomela Manuela SV 1440 Krems 3 2 5 7 17
19 Havlicek Roland SV Hohenau 4 1 7 4 16
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AIR PISTOL - AGGREGATE
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 19 15 16 17 67
2 Springer Ulrike SGW Leobersdorf 14 15 18 17 64
3 Kofler Hellmut SKH 15 17 15 15 62
4 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 13 13 16 17 59
5 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 11 11 17 17 56
6 Vomela Michael SV 1440 Krems 15 10 14 16 55
7 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 8 16 14 14 52
8 Lehner Susanne SV 1440 Krems 11 9 18 13 51
9 Klima Walter AMSA 16 10 11 11 48
10 Zotter Maria SV 1440 Krems 13 11 12 12 48
11 Zwiauer Ernst SGW Leobersdorf 11 9 15 12 47
12 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 10 11 10 14 45
13 Berger Anton SV Union Rastenfeld 10 10 12 9 41
14 Vomela Manuela SV 1440 Krems 10 4 12 14 40
15 Gerhartl Patrick AMSA 7 9 9 10 35
16 Havlicek Roland SV Hohenau 6 5 13 9 33
17 Gager Matthias SSV Blumau 7 8 6 8 29
18 Obermaier Martin SG Langenzersdorf 8 4 9 6 27
19 Klima Karin AMSA 7 4 9 5 25



SMALL BORE PISTOL - PRODUCTION
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 10 9 10 10 39
2 Klima Walter AMSA 8 9 8 10 35
3 Bernhard Siegfried SV 1440 Krems 7 9 9 10 35
4 Gerhartl Patrick AMSA 7 8 9 9 33
5 Atefi Farzin SKH 5 5 10 10 30
6 0
7 0

SMALL BORE PISTOL - REVOLVER
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 8 10 10 10 38
2 Atefi Farzin SKH 8 10 9 10 37
3 Klima Walter AMSA 7 7 9 9 32
4 Bernhard Siegfried SV 1440 Krems 7 5 10 10 32
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

SMALL BORE PISTOL - STANDING
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 7 6 10 9 32
2 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 7 6 7 8 28
3 Atefi Farzin SKH 6 4 7 8 25
4 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 5 4 7 8 24
5 Zotter Maria SV 1440 Krems 4 4 7 7 22
6 Krenn Andreas AMSA 5 3 4 8 20
7 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 4 4 5 6 19
8 Bernhard Siegfried SV 1440 Krems 2 4 6 7 19
9 Ferchenbauer AlexandSKH 3 1 5 6 15
10 Obermaier Martin SG Langenzersdorf 4 1 5 4 14
11 0
12 0
13 0

SMALL BORE PISTOL - UNLIMITED
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 6 7 10 10 33
2 Bernhard Siegfried SV 1440 Krems 6 5 10 10 31
3 Gerhartl Patrick AMSA 6 6 7 7 26
4 Atefi Farzin SKH 1 3 8 8 20
5 Stiastny Christian AMSA 3 3 1 0 7



SMALL BORE PISTOL - AGGREGATE
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 31 32 37 38 138
2 Bernhard Siegfried SV 1440 Krems 22 23 35 37 117
3 Atefi Farzin SKH 20 22 34 36 112
4 Gerhartl Patrick AMSA 13 14 16 16 59
5 Klima Walter AMSA 8 9 8 10 35
6 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 7 6 10 9 32
7 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 5 4 7 8 24
8 Zotter Maria SV 1440 Krems 4 4 7 7 22
9 Krenn Andreas AMSA 5 3 4 8 20
10 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 4 4 5 6 19
11 Ferchenbauer AlexandSKH 3 1 5 6 15
12 Obermaier Martin SG Langenzersdorf 4 1 5 4 14
13 Stiastny Christian AMSA 3 3 1 0 7
14
15

SMALL BORE PISTOL - PRODUCTION - ANY SIGHT
Name Verein Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Gesamt Shoot Off

1 Kuzmanic Oskar AMSA 8 10 10 10 38
2 Zwiauer Ernst SGW Leobersdorf 10 9 10 8 37
3 Krenn Andreas AMSA 10 7 10 10 37
4 Lederleitner Gerhard SV 1440 Krems 9 9 10 7 35
5 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 7 7 10 8 32
6 Stiastny Christian AMSA 6 7 10 9 32
7 Surböck Christian SV 1440 Krems 6 4 10 10 30
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